Model #375
The model 375 is Chem Flowtronics answer to today’s technological requirements in
the field of sight verification equipment. Our latest Model “375” is Stainless Steel
tough, manufactured in 316SS metallic components, hardware and fasteners.
The heart of the unit, is our glass “borosilicate” cylinder, manufactured of extra heavy
wall glass capable of pressures not usually associated with tubular sight flow
designs. Standard with every unit is an outer Polycarbonate Shield to protect both
the glass from external forces, and equipment from internal forces.

Email: info@chem-flowtronics.com
Web: www.chem-flowtronics.com
Ordering Information
Wetted
Surfaces
Nominal
Diameter
Options
F = Flapper
SH = Sealed
Shield
15 PSIG
D = Dip Tube
SP = Shield Port
SF 375
STST = Stainless
ETFE = ETFE
PTFE = Teflon
ALOY= Alloy
18 = .75”
25 = 1”
40 = 1.5”
50 = 2”
80 = 3”
100 = 4”
150 = 6”
Length
Non Standard
Inches
2 7
8
3 3
4 1 6 5 4 1
BILL OF MATERIAL
DESCRIPTION
1
ITEM
NO
END FLANGE 2
QTY
2 SIGHT GLASS 1
3 GASKET 2
4 HEX HEAD BOLT 8
5 TIE ROD 4
6 SPRING WASHER 16
MATERIAL
CS ZINC PLATED
PTFE
SS
SS
316 SS
BOROSILICATE
DIMENSIONS, IN INCHES [mm]
SIZE
1"
1 1/2"
2"
3"
"A" "B" "C"
4"
5.00 [127.0]
"E"
0.75 [19.1]
0.75 [19.1]
0.75 [19.1]
0.63 [15.8]4
4
4
4
8
"D"
4 0.63 [15.8]3/4"
8.00 [203.2] 4 0.63 [15.8]0.44 [11.1]3.50 [88.9]1/2"